Thali System 110/-
2 Naan+Shahi Paneer+Dal Makhani

Super SpecialT Thali 130/-
2 Naan+Shahi Paneer+Mix Veg.+Rayta

—

Chap Special Thali 130/-
2 Naan+Dal Makhani+Soyabin Chap+Rayta

Super Special Thali

2 Naan+Shahi Paneer+Mix Veg.+ 190/
Soyabin Chap+Rayta

ﬁChap Super Special Thali

2 Naan+mix. Veg.+Soyabin Chap+ 120/-

Dal Makhani+Rayta

Mutter Paneer+Dal Makhani+Mix. Veg.+
1 Naan+1Lachha 170/-




Garlic Chap
Tawa Chap Masala

130 200
120 190

Tawa Musroom Masala 130 200

Tawa Paneer Masala
Tawa Mix Masala
Tawa Tikka Masala
Lawabdar Paneer
Lawabdar Chap
Muglai Chap

Kadai Chap

Fried Chawal
Chilli Garlic Rice
Jeera Rice
Paneer Fried Rice.
Veg. Biryani

Veg. Biryani+ Grevy
Pulav

Kadi Rice

Rajma Rice
Chhole Rice

Dal Rice

120 190
130 200
120 190
120 190
120 190
120 190
130 220

110
120
100
130
130
140
120
10
110
10
110

Plain Roti

Butter Roti

Missi Roti

Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Stuff Naan
Lachha Parantha
Raj Mix Parantha
Raj Mix Naan
Aloo Naan Pyaj
Aloo Pyaj Parantha

Hara Bhara Parantha

Hara Bhara Naan
Paneer Naan
Paneer Parantha

Mix Rayta
Bundi Rayta
Pine Apple Rayta

GH8HEEEES®

40
40
45
45

55

60 90

50 80
90 130

Dal Fry

Dal Makhani

Pili Dal

Chhole

Rajma

Rajma Masala
Chana Masala

Shahi Paneer

Shahi Paneer Masala
Mutter Musroom
Musroom Masala
Palak Paneer

Palak Kopta

Aloo Palak

Kadai Paneer

Mutter Paneer

Malai Kopta

Paneer Bhuji

Butter Paneer Masala
Tawa Paneer

65 120
80 150
65 120
65 120
65 120
80 150
90 160
100 160
120 180
100 160
140 200
100 160
100 160
70 130
120 200
100 160
100 160
130 220
120 200
120 200



